Page 1
 | Pneumatic operated control valvesControl valves
ERIKS NV | Tel: +32 3 829 28 20 |  E-mail: valves@eriks.be
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
14

Stroke
mm
Type coding
actuator
Diaphragm
area
cm²
Spring range
Max.
pressure
difference in
opened
position
bar
Closing
pressure
bar
With
feedback
signal
Article
DN15 DN15 4 20 DP32 250 0.4 - 1.2 bar 10.7 10.7 No 13489136
DN20 DN20 4 20 DP32 250 0.4 - 1.2 bar 16 16 No 13490205
DN20 DN20 6.3 20 DP32 250 0.4 - 1.2 bar 16 16 No 12725942
DN25 DN25 6.3 20 DP32 250 0.4 - 1.2 bar 10.7 10.7 Yes 13491445
DN25 DN25 10 20 DP32 250 0.4 - 1.2 bar 10.7 10.7 No 12668878
DN25 DN25 10 20 DP32 250 0.4 - 1.2 bar 10.7 10.7 Yes 13492349
DN32 DN32 10 20 DP32 250 0.8 - 2.4 bar 16 16 No 13492247
DN32 DN32 16 20 DP32 250 0.4 - 1.2 bar 7.8 7.8 No 12725938
DN32 DN32 16 20 DP32 250 0.8 - 2.4 bar 16 16 No 13490204
DN32 DN32 16 20 DP32 250 0.8 - 2.4 bar 16 16 Yes 13491670
DN40 DN40 25 20 DP32 250 0.8 - 2.4 bar 11 11 No 12668879
DN40 DN40 25 20 DP32 250 0.8 - 2.4 bar 11 11 Yes 13496595
DN40 DN40 25 20 DP32 250 1.5 - 2.9 bar 16 16 No 13490511
DN40 DN40 25 20 DP32 250 1.5 - 2.9 bar 16 16 Yes 13491658
DN50 DN50 25 20 DP32 250 1.5 - 2.9 bar 15 15 No 13489138
DN50 DN50 40 20 DP32 250 0.8 - 2.4 bar 6.8 6.8 No 12725941
DN50 DN50 40 20 DP32 250 1.5 - 2.9 bar 15 15 No 13490331
DN50 DN50 40 20 DP32 250 1.5 - 2.9 bar 15 15 Yes 13491671
DN65 DN65 63 30 DP32 250 0.8 - 2.4 bar 3.7 3.7 No 13491529
DN65 DN65 63 30 DP33 400 0.8 - 2.4 bar 7 7 No 12725943
DN80 DN80 100 30 DP33 400 1.5 - 3.0 bar 4 9.6 No 12725937
DN100 DN100 160 30 DP33 400 1.5 - 3.0 bar 1.5 6 No 12725939
DN100 DN100 160 30 DP34 250 2.1 - 3.0 bar 1.5 16 No 13489299
/2